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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Kaunas, 10 - 11/5/2025

Event 18 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
5/11/2025 - 10:35 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 95 - 99 1:16.35 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Kaunas 11/27/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 1:03.07 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Alytus 11/26/2016
Lithuanian Master Records 85 - 89 50.12 Vladas, VIMBARAS TAKAS Warsaw (POL) 5/26/2012
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 40.37 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Kaunas 11/26/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 36.11 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Alytus 11/26/2016
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 34.10 Vytautas, SATAS MARTO Kaunas 5/13/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 29.44 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Lodz (POL) 4/9/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 28.94 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Kaunas 11/27/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 28.05 Vaidotas, GUMBIS Kaunas 11/27/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 26.68 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Kaunas 11/26/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 26.45 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Kaunas 11/11/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 25.58 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Kaunas 11/27/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 25.51 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Kaunas 3/3/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 24.67 Paulius, VIKTORAVICIUS LTU Kaunas 11/29/2014
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 24.34 Eimantas, MILIUS NEMUNAS Kaunas 5/10/2025
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Ainis, ŽELIONIS 00 Šiaulių Armada 24.40 763
2. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Šilainiai 25.21 731

LR

3. Eimantas, MILIUS 96 SM Nemunas 24.81 726
4. Gytis, MIKULIS 87 PK Šilainiai 25.62 697
5. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 27.33 683
6. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 26.59 659
7. Saulius, VALATKEVIČIUS 00 SM Nemunas 25.90 638

Sigitas, KATKEVIČIUS 57 Dzūkijos vandenis 30.42 638
9. Gerardas, ALKSNYS 75 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.04 633

10. Aleksandr, FEDOSEJEV 92 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 25.84 628
11. Paulius, AUSMANAS 88 PK Šilainiai 26.54 627
12. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 Šiaulių Armada 25.96 619
13. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 PK Ilgaplaukiai 28.89 606
14. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 Vilnius 26.86 605
15. Pavel, PROTAŠČIUK 79 Kauno Takas 27.95 598
16. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 Kauno Takas 28.68 591
17. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Šiaulių Armada 26.70 569
18. Laurynas, ZIUKAS 96 SM Nemunas 26.99 564

Kestutis, REKLAITIS 74 Kauno Takas 29.13 564
20. Mantas, LAZDYNAS 80 PK Banga 28.61 557
21. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Šiaulių Armada 26.98 551
22. Marius, VALAITIS 85 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 28.69 524
23. Regimantas, MAČYS 93 PK Autrimpas 27.62 514
24. Tautvydas, STOŠKUS 92 Vilnius 27.66 512
25. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 31.04 511
26. Rimantas, NAVICKAS 69 Plaukimo veteranu sporto klubas "Nendre" 30.65 507
27. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 Šiauliai 28.20 494
28. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 31.21 480
29. Lembit, LAHT 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 36.76 465
30. Laurynas, SKRODENIS 94 SM Nemunas 28.67 459
31. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 31.88 451
32. Mindaugas, MALINAUSKAS 90 PK Cunamis 29.94 436
33. Audrius , AUKŠTUOLIS 73 Lietuva 32.08 422
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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Kaunas, 10 - 11/5/2025

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 36.21 420
35. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PK Banga 29.82 408
36. Audrius, BIRUTIS 72 Kauno Takas 32.72 398
37. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 42.69 391
38. Lukasz, JEDRAS 83 Klub Sportowy MAKO 31.69 389
39. Gian Luca, DEMARCO 83 SM Nemunas 31.79 385
40. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 31.31 382
41. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 76 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 32.74 372
42. Modestas, BILIUS 94 PK Cunamis 31.21 356
43. Rimvydas, ALEKSEJŪNAS 84 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 32.67 355
44. Gintautas, JONAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 35.03 324
45. Kęstutis, MIGEVIČIUS 64 Kauno Takas 38.49 268
46. Žilvinas, ŠIMUKAITIS 73 Kauno Takas 37.37 267
47. Piotr, BORUCKI 84 Bialystok 36.22 260
48. Imantas, BRIKMANIS 51 Kauno Takas 44.01 233
49. Raimondas, FRANKAS 55 Aukštaitijos PTA 44.40 227

Vytautas, SVETIKAS 45 Kauno Takas 51.15 227
51. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:10.59 86

25 - 29 years

1. Ainis, ŽELIONIS 00 Šiaulių Armada 24.40 763
2. Eimantas, MILIUS 96 SM Nemunas 24.81 726
3. Saulius, VALATKEVIČIUS 00 SM Nemunas 25.90 638
4. Laurynas, ZIUKAS 96 SM Nemunas 26.99 564
5. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 Šiauliai 28.20 494

30 - 34 years

1. Aleksandr, FEDOSEJEV 92 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 25.84 628
2. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 Šiaulių Armada 25.96 619
3. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Šiaulių Armada 26.70 569
4. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Šiaulių Armada 26.98 551
5. Regimantas, MAČYS 93 PK Autrimpas 27.62 514
6. Tautvydas, STOŠKUS 92 Vilnius 27.66 512
7. Laurynas, SKRODENIS 94 SM Nemunas 28.67 459
8. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PK Banga 29.82 408
9. Modestas, BILIUS 94 PK Cunamis 31.21 356

35 - 39 years

1. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Šilainiai 25.21 731
LR

2. Gytis, MIKULIS 87 PK Šilainiai 25.62 697
3. Paulius, AUSMANAS 88 PK Šilainiai 26.54 627
4. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 Vilnius 26.86 605
5. Mindaugas, MALINAUSKAS 90 PK Cunamis 29.94 436
6. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 31.31 382
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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Kaunas, 10 - 11/5/2025

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle

40 - 44 years

1. Ilmaras, RAŠYTINIS 83 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 26.59 659
2. Marius, VALAITIS 85 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 28.69 524
3. Lukasz, JEDRAS 83 Klub Sportowy MAKO 31.69 389
4. Gian Luca, DEMARCO 83 SM Nemunas 31.79 385
5. Rimvydas, ALEKSEJŪNAS 84 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 32.67 355
6. Piotr, BORUCKI 84 Bialystok 36.22 260

45 - 49 years

1. Pavel, PROTAŠČIUK 79 Kauno Takas 27.95 598
2. Mantas, LAZDYNAS 80 PK Banga 28.61 557
3. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 76 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 32.74 372

50 - 54 years

1. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 27.33 683
2. Gerardas, ALKSNYS 75 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.04 633
3. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 Kauno Takas 28.68 591
4. Kestutis, REKLAITIS 74 Kauno Takas 29.13 564
5. Audrius , AUKŠTUOLIS 73 Lietuva 32.08 422
6. Audrius, BIRUTIS 72 Kauno Takas 32.72 398
7. Gintautas, JONAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 35.03 324
8. Žilvinas, ŠIMUKAITIS 73 Kauno Takas 37.37 267

55 - 59 years

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 PK Ilgaplaukiai 28.89 606
2. Rimantas, NAVICKAS 69 Plaukimo veteranu sporto klubas "Nendre" 30.65 507
3. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 31.21 480
4. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 31.88 451

60 - 64 years

1. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 31.04 511
2. Kęstutis, MIGEVIČIUS 64 Kauno Takas 38.49 268

65 - 69 years

1. Sigitas, KATKEVIČIUS 57 Dzūkijos vandenis 30.42 638

70 - 74 years

1. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 36.21 420
2. Imantas, BRIKMANIS 51 Kauno Takas 44.01 233
3. Raimondas, FRANKAS 55 Aukštaitijos PTA 44.40 227

75 - 79 years

1. Lembit, LAHT 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 36.76 465
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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Kaunas, 10 - 11/5/2025

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle

80 - 84 years

1. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 42.69 391
2. Vytautas, SVETIKAS 45 Kauno Takas 51.15 227
3. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:10.59 86


